1 2010/9/15
NPD2115
21.5" IP65 Sunlight Readable Marine Display
NAVPIXEL NPD2115, the high-performance, rugged touch monitor, is specially engineered to survive from
the most demanding working environment. Housed in a milled billet aluminum case, the slim-profile NAVPIXEL
NPD2115 is light weight and watertight. The front-mounted sunlight readable touch screen makes the industrial rugged
monitor vividly and user-friendly. In addition, the high power efficiency and low heat design guarantee the stability and
longevity required for mission critical deployment.

3 2010/9/15
4 2010/9/15
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
NPD2115-EGAW-H01 21.5",1000nits,FHD,AR Glass,LID21,AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,V01
NPD2115-EGAW-H011 21.5",1000nits,FHD,AR Glass,LID21,AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,with adaptor,V01
NPD2115-ETAW-H01  21.5",1000nits,FHD,T/OT-5w-res-usb.(Transparency:80%),LID21.AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,V01
NPD2115-ETAW-H011  21.5",1000nits,FHD,T/OT-5w-res-usb.(Transparency:80%),LID21.AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,with
adaptor,V01
Optional Accessories
Part Number  Description
980000300010 SET,OTHER,CD for User.Menu&Touch driver(NPD series)